
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

E 

E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
G 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
G 
E 
E 
E 

No. 

66 
38 
681 
111 
343 
281 
221 
18 
315 
99 
146 
25 
41 
789 
96 

Name 

Jonas Dünninger 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Jan Schölzl 
Maurice Tanz 
Jonathan Weiß 
Leon Sievert 
Steven Gudat 
Siljan Tim Grohmann 
Lukas Brübach 
Adrian Strohbach 
Leonard Frenker 
Marvin Hoppe 
Fabian Schmidt 
Lukas Eich 
Tizian Strohbach 

Club/Wohnort 

Üchtelhausen 
MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 
MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 
MC Moorgrund/ADAC 
MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 
MSC Oberes Weisstal 
MSC Kefenrod 
AMC Langgöns/ADAC 
EC Hofgeismar 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 
Taunusstein 
MSC Sechshelden/DMV 
MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen 
PassionMX 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 
ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 
ADAC Westgaler 
Passion MX 
Schleenbecker-Moto.de 
Vodafone 

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 

ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam 

Best Tm 

1:30.403 
1:30.980 
1:31.710 
1:32.137 
1:32.815 
1:34.995 
1:36.429 
1:39.388 
1:42.195 
1:43.298 
1:43.570 
1:44.269 
1:45.004 
1:45.179 
1:49.656 

Diff 

0.577 
1.307 
1.734 
2.412 
4.592 
6.026 
8.985 
11.792 
12.895 
13.167 
13.866 
14.601 
14.776 
19.253 

I Rd. 

8 
8 
8 
4 
5 
5 
7 
5 
3 
5 
7 
5 
5 
5 
7 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Laisa 

85ccm 

1. Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:56:25 

Laisa 1,100 Km 

14.06.2015 08:54 


